
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

INVENTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS (P) LTD

DLCPM2172423000

12

MAY-2023

10-JUN-2023 12:3506-JUN-2023

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1948572459

ECR

JUN-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 90003569

Total Members 215

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,61,246

Total Refund Advance       1,21,361

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,82,607

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 89790056] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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       28,692
ABHISHEK 1,250        1,8001 100536790491 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABHISHEK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,384
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,8002 100556214299 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,194AJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

1,250        1,8003 100536401596 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,069
AJAY SHARMA 1,250        1,8004 100555983365 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJAY
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,260
AJAY SHARMA 1,250        1,8005 100536790750 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJAY
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,171
AJAY SINGH 1,250        1,8006 100426197819 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,160AKHILESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,8007 100536427097 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,139AMARDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,8008 100536740282 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMARDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,430
AMIR KHAN 1,250        1,8009 100537027610 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIR KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,166
AMIT 1,250        1,80010 100425571245 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,171
AMIT GUPTA 1,250        1,80011 100537030543 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,692
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80012 100556263984 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,479
AMIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80013 100556282740 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,692
AMIT VATS 1,250        1,80014 100536549848 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT VATS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,692
ANAND KUMAR 1,250        1,80015 100556247970 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
ANIL KUMAR 929        1,33816 101880785500 N.A.

       11,150             0       11,150
ANIL KUMAR -

       11,150
            0          409 - -

       26,841ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

1,250        1,80017 100556286387 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANIL KUMAR

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,160
ANKUR 1,250        1,80018 100556207721 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANKUR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,914
ANURAG DIXIT 1,250        1,80019 100536667592 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANURAG
DIXIT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,171
ARUN KUMAR 1,250        1,80020 100556051662 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,072
ASHISH 1,127        1,62321 100732758719 N.A.

       13,524             0       13,524
ASHISH -

       13,524
            0          496 - -
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       28,171
ASHISH DAGAR 1,250        1,80022 100425468927 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH
DAGAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       40,469
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        2,04423 100556057637 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,032ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          794 - -

       27,430
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80024 100556096011 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,583
ATUL KUMAR 1,169        1,68425 100536599561 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ATUL KUMAR -

       14,032
            0          515 - -

       18,993
AYUSH NEGI 929        1,33826 101928467185 N.A.

       11,150             0       11,150
AYUSH NEGI -

       11,150
            0          409 - -

       32,341BADRI VISHAL
TIWARI

1,250        1,80027 100556095477 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BADRI
VISHAL
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,429
BALJEET SINGH 1,250        1,80028 100425494140 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,305
BHAGAT SINGH 1,250        1,80029 101245347623 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHAGAT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,464
BHOORI SINGH 1,250        1,80030 100556044698 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHOORI
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,627BHUPENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80031 100556052285 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,649BHUPENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80032 100556186379 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,765BHUSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80033 100536569262 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,005
CHAND RAM 1,250        1,80034 100536053605 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHAND RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,171CHANDAN
PRASAD

1,250        1,80035 100536849958 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,980CHANDRA
KANT SINGH

887        1,27736 100556172456 N.A.
       10,645             9       10,645CHANDRA

KANT SINGH
-

       10,645
            0          390 - -

       28,454CHANDRA
SINGH NIRWAN

1,250        1,80037 100536039729 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
SINGH
NIRWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,692CHETAN
BHARDWAJ

1,250        1,80038 100556032258 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHETAN

BHARDWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,734
DEEPAK 1,250        1,80039 100536609558 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,947DEEPAK
GAUTAM

1,250        1,80040 100556022814 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

GAUTAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,646
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,80041 100536726296 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,722
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,126        1,62242 100733851278 N.A.

       13,516             0       13,516DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       13,516

            0          496 - -

       28,692DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,250        1,80043 100536683516 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       28,171DEV KISHAN
VATS

1,250        1,80044 100536409465 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEV KISHAN

VATS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,649
DEVENDER 1,250        1,80045 100537032580 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,314DEVINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80046 100536991648 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,268DEVINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80047 100556014939 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,137DHEERAJ
KAUSHIK

1,250        1,80048 100425495673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHEERAJ

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,692DINESH
BHARDWAJ

1,250        1,80049 100536280196 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

BHARDWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,649DINESH KUMAR
GULIA

1,250        1,80050 100536609562 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
GULIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,692DINESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,80051 100556022724 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,160
GAJRAJ SINGH 1,250        1,80052 100555988649 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAJRAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
GAURAV 929        1,33853 101880785516 N.A.

       11,150             0       11,150
GAURAV -

       11,150
            0          409 - -

       28,689GAURAV
RATHORE

1,250        1,80054 100536018170 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

RATHORE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
GAURV
SHARMA

0            055 100536326559 N.A.            0
           31

            0
GAURAV
SHARMA

-            0             0            0 - -

       30,744
GIRJESH SINGH 1,250        1,80056 100536642975 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GIRJESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,092GURBACHAN
SINGH

1,250        1,80057 100556002214 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GURBACHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,330HARINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80058 100161886263 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,692
HARISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80059 100536438050 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,692
HARISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80060 100536438066 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,625HARSH
KAUSHIK

1,250        1,80061 100556172418 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARSH

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,903
HITESH KUMAR 1,087        1,56662 101153648753 N.A.

       13,050             0       13,050HITESH
KUMAR

-
       13,050

            0          479 - -

       29,710
INDERJEET 1,250        1,80063 100536041889 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
INDERJEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,895
JAGANNATH 1,250        1,80064 100556269310 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGANNATH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,758
JAI KUMAR 1,250        1,80065 100536523289 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       32,381JASVIR SINGH
THAKUR

1,250        1,80066 100555996526 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JASVIR
SINGH
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,937JATIN KUMAR
MATHUR

1,250        1,80067 100536497831 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JATIN KUMAR

MATHUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,527JITENDER
RATHI

1,250        1,80068 100176604034 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

RATHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,692JITENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80069 100536284231 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,430JITENDER RAJA
JYOTI

1,250        1,80070 100536595123 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDRA

RAJA JYOTI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,171KAMLESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80071 100556247991 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMLESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,202KASHI NATH
JHA

1,250        1,80072 100536946664 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KASHI NATH

JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,513KAUSHAL
KUMAR

1,250        1,80073 100536678484 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHAL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,692KHUSHAL
CHAND

1,250        1,80074 100536626651 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KHUSHAL

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,489KHUSWANT
SINGH

1,250        1,80075 100536079875 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KHUSWANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,895KIRAN PAL
SINGH

1,250        1,80076 100555998750 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KIRAN PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,814KISHAN CHAND
GOYAL

1,250        1,80077 100536082827 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHAN
CHAND
GOYAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,465
KRISHAN 1,250        1,80078 100425525520 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KRISHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,939
KRISHAN 1,250        1,80079 100556111572 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KRISHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,145
KRISHAN KANT 1,250        1,80080 100536569496 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN
KANT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,903KRISHAN
KUMAR

1,087        1,56681 101157764980 N.A.
       13,047             0       13,047KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       13,047
            0          479 - -

       29,535KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80082 100556063288 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,689KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80083 100556094203 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,947
LALIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80084 100556136258 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,072
LALIT PAL 1,127        1,62385 100475050953 N.A.

       13,524             0       13,524
LALIT PAL -

       13,524
            0          496 - -

       28,171
LALIT SHARMA 1,250        1,80086 100556378652 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALIT
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,171
LOKESH 1,250        1,80087 100425495866 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LOKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       31,315MAHESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80088 100556120084 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,164MAHIPAL SINGH
RATHI

1,250        1,80089 100536557543 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHIPAL

SINGH RATHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,171MANEESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80090 100556250184 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANEESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,294
MANISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80091 100733830141 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,791MANJEET
KUMAR

1,250        1,80092 100536284265 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,638MANJEET
LAKRA

1,250        1,80093 100536341544 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANJEET

LAKRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,161
MANOJ KUMAR 0        1,80094 100425519495 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       27,649MANOJ KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,80095 100556012858 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,465
MUBIN PARVEZ 1,250        1,80096 100556132700 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MUBIN
PARVEZ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       41,218
MUGLE AZAM 1,250        2,04497 100536834139 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,032MUGLE
AZAM

-
       15,000

            0          794 - -

       28,464MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80098 100536978532 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,389MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80099 100536616526 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,954MUKSEH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800100 100536152714 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,770MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800101 100556233410 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,189MUKESH
KUMAR JHA

1,209        1,742102 100536645909 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516MUKESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       25,865MUNNA KUMAR
THAKUR

1,250        1,800103 100536717384 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUNNA
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,993
NARAYAN 929        1,338104 101180265838 N.A.

       11,150             0       11,150
NARAYAN -

       11,150
            0          409 - -

       24,305NARAYAN
SINGH KUNTAL

1,250        1,800105 101245348230 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NARAYAN
SINGH
KUNTAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,939NARENDER
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,800106 100556015285 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDER

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       35,074NARENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,800107 100556015076 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,939
NAVEEN 1,250        1,800108 100536666326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAVEEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,744NAVEEN
SHEORAN

1,250        1,800109 100536031838 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

SHEORAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       29,649NAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800110 100536074986 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVIN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,284NIKESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,800111 100556097159 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NIKESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,865
NITIN SHARMA 1,169        1,684112 100425584973 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032NITIN
SHARMA

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -

       24,763
PANKAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800113 101274501732 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,071PANKAJ KUMAR
SINHA

1,250        1,800114 100536881898 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SINHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,160PARAMJEET
SINGH

1,250        1,800115 100556201269 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARAMJEET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,156
PARDEEP 1,250        1,800116 100556022537 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,137PARDEEP
SINGH

1,250        1,800117 100536401701 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,649PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800118 100556282786 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,949PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800119 100536287319 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,547PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,209        1,742120 100536074392 N.A.
       14,516             1       14,516PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       33,809
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        1,800121 100556097205 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,429PAWAN KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800122 100556283661 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,947
PAWAN YADAV 1,250        1,800123 100556307402 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,171PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800124 100425585105 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,160PARDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800125 100556096942 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,157PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800126 100425602306 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       57,816PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,974127 100556113485 N.A.
       15,000             0       24,784PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,724 - -

       16,857PRAKASH
CHANDRA

877        1,263128 101198264874 N.A.
       10,524             6       10,524PRAKASH

CHANDRA
-

       10,524
            0          386 - -

       28,145PRAKASH
SINGH

1,250        1,800129 100536183694 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAKASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,561
PARMOD 1,250        1,800130 100556096677 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRAMOD -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,177
PRAMOD 1,142        1,645131 100733840056 N.A.

       13,709             0       13,709
PRAMOD -

       13,709
            0          503 - -
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       24,166PRASHANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,800132 100679435115 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRASHANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       37,750PRAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,872133 100536610507 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,600PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          622 - -

       25,102PRAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,800134 100877660807 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,649PRAVESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800135 100425584676 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,284PRAVIND
KUMAR

1,250        1,800136 100556247818 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVIND

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,171
PREM SAGAR 1,250        1,800137 100536898782 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREM SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,649
PULKIT DUTTA 1,250        1,800138 100536461892 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PULKIT
DUTTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,527PURSHOTAM
KUMAR

1,250        1,800139 100536070750 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURSHOTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,649
RAHUL 1,250        1,800140 100556309951 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,775RAHUL
TANWAR

1,129        1,626141 100536366367 N.A.
       13,548             3       13,548RAHUL

TANWAR
-

       13,548
            0          497 - -

       28,171
RAJ KISHOR 1,250        1,800142 100536167042 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KISHORE -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,171
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800143 100556048011 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,818
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,800144 100536363123 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,569
RAJEEV YADAV 1,250        1,800145 100536288536 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       35,074RAJESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,800146 100536415408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,744
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800147 100536151738 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,697
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800148 100295789551 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,561
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,800149 100555933388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,054
RAJIV KUMAR 1,250        1,800150 100536713403 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,309
RAKESH 1,250        1,800151 100536674169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,865RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800152 100536652706 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,939
RAMAN DEV 1,250        1,800153 100556214140 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMAN DEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

8 / 12DLCPM2172423000 / MAY-2023 / 10-JUN-2023 12:35



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       30,092RAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800154 100536934824 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,822
RAVI KUMAR 1,250        1,800155 100536683487 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,921RAVINDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800156 100556094165 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,171
ROHIT 1,250        1,800157 100425564649 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,386
SACHIN 1,250        1,800158 100556046329 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,396SACHIN
SHARMA

1,250        1,800159 100326247820 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,975SANDEEP
MALIK

1,250        1,800160 100536416466 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,692SANDEEP
GAUTAM

1,250        1,800161 100556022563 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

GAUTAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,692SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,800162 100555955913 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,744SANDEEP
KUMAR

0        1,800163 100556113865 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       28,161SANDEEP
YADAV

1,250        1,800164 100556292594 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,939SANDEEP
YADAV

1,250        1,800165 100536717456 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,947
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800166 100536286172 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,171
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800167 100556266697 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,656SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800168 100536437965 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,559SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,800169 100536396623 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,171
SANJEET 1,250        1,800170 100556172384 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,092SANJEEV
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,800171 100555886794 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJEEV JHA -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,222SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,800172 101245348248 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,314SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,800173 100536506664 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,315SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,800174 100334632523 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,137SANJEEV
KUMAR RANA

1,250        1,800175 100536324709 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJEEV
KUMAR
RANA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       32,381SANTOSH KR
PANDEY

1,250        1,800176 100535980454 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,930
SAPAN GAUR 1,250        1,800177 100536049484 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAPAN GAUR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       36,681
SATISH KUMAR 1,250        1,853178 100341176555 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,438SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          603 - -

       28,464SATYBIR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800179 100556263187 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATY BIR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,882SHEKHAR
KAPOOR

685          987180 100556244784 N.A.
        8,226            14        8,226SHEKHAR

KAPOOR
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       26,551
SHIV KUMAR 1,250        1,800181 100555957645 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,649
SOHAN 1,250        1,800182 100536289496 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,561SUCHINDER
DAGAR

1,250        1,800183 100365016677 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUCHINDER

DAGAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,898
SUJEET KUMAR 1,250        1,800184 100556408958 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUJEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,535
SUNIL 1,250        1,800185 100555908469 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,962
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800186 100556020791 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,544
SUNIL SHARMA 1,250        1,800187 100536159994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,649
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800188 100536906181 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,224
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800189 100555892089 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,983
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800190 100536391419 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL
KUMAR
KHATI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       56,837
SUNIL TYAGI 1,250        2,818191 100536401256 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,487
SUNIL
KUMAR
TYAGI

-
       15,000

            0        1,568 - -

       28,158
SUNIL SHARMA 1,250        1,800192 100556016576 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,314SURENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,800193 100536075408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,315SURENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,800194 100536587992 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,750SURESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800195 100374042208 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,138
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800196 100535991753 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,161
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800197 100536547043 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       30,815VARUN
CHHIKARA

1,250        1,800198 100556377627 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VARUN

CHHIKARA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,464
VICKY 1,250        1,800199 100536439119 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VICKY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,954
VIJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800200 100403845710 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,649
VIKAS 1,250        1,800201 100536401391 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIKAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,666
VIKAS KUMAR 1,250        1,800202 100536116600 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,947
VIKRAM SINGH 1,250        1,800203 100425584483 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,096
VIMAL ANAND 1,250        1,800204 100536461871 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIMAL
ANAND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,649
VINAY PANDAY 1,250        1,800205 100536241428 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
PANDAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,430VINAY
PRAKASH

1,250        1,800206 100536059650 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VINAY

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,150
VINEET KUMAR 1,250        1,800207 100536126374 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,083
VINEET VATS 1,250        1,800208 100556421692 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINEET VATS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,768VINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800209 100536490708 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,464
VINOD KUMAR 1,250        1,800210 100425519741 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,171
YATIN DUDEJA 1,250        1,800211 100536464267 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000YATIN
DUDEJA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,939
YOGENDER 1,250        1,800212 100556010693 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YOGENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,744YOGENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800213 100556015069 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,638YOGENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,800214 100556280040 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,171
YOGESH YADAV 1,250        1,800215 100556020942 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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